Page <1> V1.012/10/12
Resistor
Features:
• High safety standard, high purity ceramic core.
• Excellent non-flame coating, non-inductive type available.

143 16 232 36 374 56 604 76 976 96
147 17 237 37 383 57 619 77 - -
150 18 243 38 392 58 634 78 - -
154 19 249 39 402 59 649 79 - -
158 20 255 40 412 60 665 80 - -
Multiplier Code (for 5% Marking)
Standard E-96 Series Resistance Value Code (for 5% Marking)
Page <5> V1.012/10/12
Resistor
Description Resistance
Value Part Number
Resistor
10R MOR0S2J0100A50
15R MOR0S2J0150A50
22R MOR0S2J0220A50
33R MOR0S2J0330A50
47R MOR0S2J0470A50
68R MOR0S2J0680A50
100R MOR0S2J0101A50
150R MOR0S2J0151A50
220R MOR0S2J0221A50
330R MOR0S2J0331A50
470R MOR0S2J0471A50
680R MOR0S2J0681A50
1K MOR0S2J0102A50
1K5 MOR0S2J0152A50
2K2 MOR0S2J0222A50
3K3 MOR0S2J0332A50
4K7 MOR0S2J0472A50
6K8 MOR0S2J0682A50
10K MOR0S2J0103A50
15K MOR0S2J0153A50
22K MOR0S2J0223A50
33K MOR0S2J0333A50
47K MOR0S2J0473A50
10R MOR01SJ0100A10
15R MOR01SJ0150A10
22R MOR01SJ0220A10
33R MOR01SJ0330A10
47R MOR01SJ0470A10
68R MOR01SJ0680A10
100R MOR01SJ0101A10
150R MOR01SJ0151A10
220R MOR01SJ0221A10
330R MOR01SJ0331A10
470R MOR01SJ0471A10
680R MOR01SJ0681A10
Description Resistance
Value Part Number
Resistor
1K MOR01SJ0102A10
1K5 MOR01SJ0152A10
2K2 MOR01SJ0222A10
3K3 MOR01SJ0332A10
4K7 MOR01SJ0472A10
6K8 MOR01SJ0682A10
10K MOR01SJ0103A10
15K MOR01SJ0153A10
22K MOR01SJ0223A10
33K MOR01SJ0333A10
47K MOR01SJ0473A10
10R MOR03SJ0100A10
15R MOR03SJ0150A10
22R MOR03SJ0220A10
33R MOR03SJ0330A10
47R MOR03SJ0470A10
68R MOR03SJ0680A10
100R MOR03SJ0101A10
150R MOR03SJ0151A10
220R MOR03SJ0221A10
330R MOR03SJ0331A10
470R MOR03SJ0471A10
680R MOR03SJ0681A10
1K MOR03SJ0102A10
1K5 MOR03SJ0152A10
2K2 MOR03SJ0222A10
3K3 MOR03SJ0332A10
4K7 MOR03SJ0472A10
6K8 MOR03SJ0682A10
10K MOR03SJ0103A10
15K MOR03SJ0153A10
22K MOR03SJ0223A10
33K MOR03SJ0333A10
47K MOR03SJ0473A10
22R MOR07WJ0220B09
Part Number Table
Page <6> V1.012/10/12
Resistor
Description Resistance
Value Part Number
Resistor
33R MOR07WJ0330B09
47R MOR07WJ0470B09
68R MOR07WJ0680B09
100R MOR07WJ0101B09
150R MOR07WJ0151B09
220R MOR07WJ0221B09
330R MOR07WJ0331B09
470R MOR07WJ0471B09
680R MOR07WJ0681B09
1K MOR07WJ0102B09
1K5 MOR07WJ0152B09
2K2 MOR07WJ0222B09
3K3 MOR07WJ0332B09
4K7 MOR07WJ0472B09
6K8 MOR07WJ0682B09
10K MOR07WJ0103B09
15K MOR07WJ0153B09
22K MOR07WJ0223B09
33K MOR07WJ0333B09
47K MOR07WJ0473B09
68K MOR07WJ0683B09
100K MOR07WJ0104B09
3K3 MOR03SJ0332A10
Important Notice : This data sheet and its contents (the “Information”) belong to the members of the Premier Farnell group of companies (the “Group”) or are licensed to it. No licence is granted
for the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change
without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information supplied is believed to be accurate but the Group assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness, any